
Date Daily Special       (each served with tea for $6.75)

Monday, April 7, 2014 Chicken Parmesan, grilled new potatoes, green beans and roll

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 Chopped Steak Macaroni and cheese, Carrots, and Roll

Wednesday, April 9, 2014 Cheese  Enchiladas with Spanish rice, beans and chips

Thursday, April 10, 2014 Chicken Spaghetti Italian Salad and Garlic Bread

Monday, April 14, 2014 Marinated chicken with grilled new potatoes, green beans and roll

Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Chicken Salad or Roast beef Sandwich with Potato Soup and chips

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Rost Beef, mashed pototes, corn and roll

Thursday, April 17, 2014 Dubble meat Burger, chips and baked beans

Monday, April 21, 2014 Brisket Sandwich with potatoes salad, beans 

Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Chicken Alfrado with Italian Salad and gralic bread

Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Pinnapple Pork Chop, Algraten Potatoes, green beans, and roll

Thursday, April 24, 2014 Super Nacos

Monday, April 28, 2014 Tacos with Spanish rice and beans

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Bacon Chicken Ranch, rosmary new pototes, corrots and roll

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Turkey, dressing, green beans, and roll

Thursday, May 1, 2014 Brisket and Sausage with potatoes salad beans and roll
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